Alphabetical Order

Name

? Caraline

Aldridge Arthur

Aldrirge Alice

Aldrirge Eliza

Aldrirge William

Alsop Arthur 1994

Alsop James 1993

Aspinall Jean 2004
Aspinall Lucy & John
Ayton John

Baker Frederick & Monica
Bateman William

Beamish lan 1994

Bentley Bertie (6yrs)
Bexfileld Ruby 1999
Billingsley William

Booth Mary

Boulton Stanley

Brighten Robert

Brown robert

Burgess Sophia & Frank (infant)
Burrett George

Chapman Hagar

Clarke Spencer & Frederick
Coles Heather 2005

Collins Violet

Cotts Edmund

Culling Hannah

Culling Isaac

Culling Susan & James
Cushion Charles

Dickerson Arthur

Diggens John

Diggens Mary Ann & Feltham Charlotte (infant)
Diggens Susanna Charlotte
Dowson William

Dunmore lan (2002)

Dye Elizabeth

E.T. 1866

Edwards Diana

Ellis May & Percy 1986
Everett Alice

Fellowes Ada

Fellowes Alfred

Fellowes Alice

Fellowes Charles & Mary
Fellowes Charles& Rosemary 1984
Fellowes Edmund Horace & Lilian

No.
65
80
83
81
82
201
200
177

39
143

57
152
202
124
174
214
142

37

72
15
217
149
70
205
54
67
146
147
79
26
215

~N

28
218
56

68
107
59
95
%94
97
96
98A
34

( memorials are 200 and over)



Fellowes Edward & Chartlottte
Fellowes Francis

Fellowes Jane

Fellowes Robert

Fellowes Rosa

Fellowes Violet

Foulger Elizabeth

Fryer Ann & John

Fryer Arthur

Fryer David

Girling Louisa & William
Gooch James

Gooch John & Ellen

Goose Charles Leonard
Gorrod Robert

Gorrod Sarah

Hazel Susan & Charles & Bertha & Thomas
Hazell Agnes

Hazell James

Hazell Leonard

Herrell Alice

Hine Elizabeth

Howell Edwin

Howell Leslie 2001
Howlett Hebe

Huggins Mary Ann & Mary E. (1yr)
Huggins Thomas

Jackson Charlotte & James
Jackson Christopher 2009
King George

King Rosana

Lee Honor

Lincoln John

Mann Gladys & Stephen
Martins Ann

Martins Annette

Martins Emily

Martins Emma

Martins Emma (4yrs) & James (7yrs)
Martins James

Martins Jeremiah

Martins Jeremiah

Martins John

Martins John & Elizabeth
Martins Susannah(25yrs)& Joshua (6yrs)
Melon Edward 2003
Moore Arthur

Moore Catherine

Moore Elizabeth

Moore Henry

Moore John

Morter Michael 1995
Mortimore Arthur

103
100
91
99
92
93
61
24
20
25
144
129
139A
63
121
120
89
87
88
86
44
66

175
153

19

18

38
208
101
102
148
140

47
104
109
115
108
112
110
105
116
111
113
114
207

62
156
158
157
155
172
212



Moulton Russel 2011 & Daphne 2009 219

Moulton Thomas 45
Mullenger Maria (nee Ringer) 138
Murray Susan 76
Muskett Charles 21
Muskett Eliza 9
Muskett James 22
Muskett Jane G 12
Muskett Maria 11
Muskett William 10
Muskett William 23
no name 35
no name 36
no name 40
no name 49
no name 50
no name 53
no name 138A
No name 151
Nudds Wendy 2007 178
Oldfield Elizabeth 125
Page Joyce 43
Phipps Sarah 69
Pitelen Susannah & George 60
Raven Caroline & William Beverly 16
Raven Elizabeth & William 13
Raven Horace (3 yrs) Harry(6yrs) Thomas (5mths)

& William (34 yrs) 17
Reader Elizabeth & Albert 84
Ringer Benjamin & Maria 137
Ringer Maria 131
Ringer Mary 136
Ringer Robert 132
Ringer Sarah 134
Ringer Susannah 133
Ringer William 135
Roberts Kate 58
Roberts Robert 2007 209
Rounding Jessie 2009 179
Rutter Mildred 98
Sayer Danial & Mary 154
Sayer Elizabeth 14
Sherwood John 150
Silveys Rebecca (nee Ringer) 139
Slapp Amelia & John 55
Smith Arthur 213
Smith Georgina 122
Smith Gwendoline 2010 210
Smith Winifred 64
Spalding Thomas & Elizabeth 130
Spinks Jesse & Priscilla 51
Sporle Elizabeth 165

Sporle Robert 32



Sporle Sarah

Spratt Elizabeth & Andrew
Spratt Hannah

Spratt John

Spratt Sarah & John
Spratt William

Spratt William & Andrew
Steward Alan 1996
Suckling Fred 1985
Suckling George 1994
Suckling Leonard 1991
Sutton Albert & Elsie
Sutton Hannah & Robert
Syms Colin 2002
Thompson Mary
Thompson Samuel

Thorn Eric

Thorn Mary & Bernard & Roberts Kate
Thrower Robert

Thurston William

Torbitt Ivy 1997

Torbitt Nicholas 1993
Trinity Memorials
Unreadable

Unreadable

Unreadable

Unreadable

Walker Amos & Cathn
Watson Charles & Julia
Watson James

Watson James & Sarah
Watson Lucy (2mths)
Watson Maria

Watson Mary

Watson susan

Watson William

Watson William & James & Eleanor (children)
Watts Joseph & Elizabeth
Welham George

Welley John

Welley Kezia

Whittaker John 1989
Whurr Basil 1992

Will John

Wilmott Cath

Wilson Arthur

Wilson Ruby 2004 & Charlie 2008
Wolveridge Nellie
Woodhouse Jeanne 1983 & Thomas 1992
Wortley Robert

33
31
164
27
29
163
30
173
167
169
168
41
119
203

42
58
216
48
204
171
52
159
160
161
162
126
71
73
74
117
123
78
75
118
77
141
85
128
127
170
206
46
106
145
176
90
166
211



